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N6zev

Datum
MnoZstvi exspirac Sarie

Ocutein SENSITIVE ocni kapky 1sml Davinci Academia

009411 WARFARIN Orion 3mg tbl nob 100x3mg

021091 ABILIFY MAINTENA 400mg ims ini plq sur isp 1x' l ,6ml+3J

008506 ATARM tbl obd 25x25mg

008614 Augmentin 625mg tbl.flm. 21x500m9/125m9 +s66.

001249 AUGMENTIN 1g tbl 14x19
007600 ACIDUM fol icum l6diva drg 30x1Omg

01251 1 ANOPYRIN 1 00mg tbl.60xl 00mg

015867 BISOPROLOL Mylan 2.5m9 tbl f lm 30

015869 BISOPROLOL Mylan 5mg tbl f lm 30

006231 BETADINE LIQ 1x 30ml

018428 CONCOR COMBI 5mg/10m9 tbl nob 30

008639 CLOTRIMAZOLAL 1% crm 1x50gm 1%

012947 DERIN 200m9 tbl flm 90x200m9

000247 DIAZEPAM SLOVAKOF tbl.2Ox 5mg

009688 lnfusio CHLORID SODNY 0 9% Braun 500m1-plast

002536 HELICID 10 cPs 28x1Omg
002536 HELICID 10 cPs 28x1Omg

004524 ISICOM 250m9 tbl 100x250m9
011179 KVENTIM 25mg tbl f lm 30x25mg

00s821 LEXAURIN tbl 30x1.5m9

012483 LAMOTRIX 25mg tbl nob 30x25mg

010763 MIRTAZAPIN SANDOZ 1smg tbl f lm 30x15mg

010763 MIRTAZAPIN SANDOZ 1smg tbl flm 30x15mg

016200 PRESTARIUM NEO COMBI 10/2.5 tbl.30

004696 RISPERDAL 1mg tbl obd 60x1mg

004696 RISPERDAL 2mg tbl obd 60x2mg

001495 RIVOTRIL 0,5m9 tbl 50x0.5m9

008005 Sectral 400tbl obd 30x400m9

015175 SERTRALIN VIPHARM 50mg tbl f lm 30x50mg

015177 SERTRALIN VIPHARM 100m9 tbl flm 30x100m9

004644 TRITTICO AC 150 tbl ret 60x150m9

004644 TRITTICO AC 150 tbl ret 60x150m9

004857 TIAPRIDAL tbl 50x100m9

002442 VALPROAT CHRONO Sandoz 500m9x90

013590 ZOLPIDEM Orion 1Omg tbl f lm 100x10m9

004282 CLOZAPIN Desitin 100m9 tbl nob 30

006941 DIAZEPAM DESITIN 5x2,5ml/10m9 RECTAL TUBE enm

O214OB KVENTIAX Prolong 50mg por.tbl pro'60x50m9

020577 KVENTIM Prolong 200mg tbl pro 60x200m9

Cena/jed. Cena/je Celke
bez DPH DP!_r _d:.9 _T.9

94,78 t 5,0 109,00 109,00
1 35,82 10,0 149,40 149,40

7 357,36  10 ,0  8  093,10  16  186,20
80,82 10,0 88,90 444,50

135,91  10 ,0  149,50  299,00

140,27 10,0 154,30 308,60
102,45 10,0 112,70 225,40

70,64 10,0 77 ,7A 155,40
32,27 10,0 35,50 71,00

31,91  10 ,0  35 ,10  70 ,20

86,36 10,0 95,00 95,00

1 96 ,45  1  0 ,0  216,10  216,1  0

1 0 B , 1 8  1 0 , 0  1 1 9 , 0 0  1 1 9 , 0 0
1 908,45 10,0 2 099,30 4 t 98,60

48,64 10,0 53,50 107,00
19,27 10,0 21 ,20 63,60

218,18  10 ,0  240,00  240,00
218,18  I0 ,0  240,00  240,00

668,09 10,0 734,90 734,90
60,82 1 0,0 66,90 133,80

150,00 10,0 1 65,00 330,00

35,91 10,0 39,50 79,00
73,18  10 ,0  80 ,50  80 ,50

73,18 10,0 80,50 80,50
207,91 10,0 228,70 228,10

230,09 10,0 253,10 506'20
307,18 10,0 337,90 675,80

48,91 10,0 53,80 107,60

150,64 10,0 165,70 1 65'70

1 19,73 10,0 1 31 ,70 263,40

239,45 10,0 263,40 526'80

419,64  10 ,0  461,60  461 '60

419,64  10 ,0  461,60  461,60

125,27 10,0 137,80 689'00

364,45 10,0 400,90 801 '80

254,55 10,0 280,00 560'00

303,91 10,0 334,30 1 002'90

165,00  10 ,0  181,50  181 '50

316,27 10,0 347,90 695'80

1 548,09 10,0 1702,90 3 405'80

Celkem za dod6vku: 35 470,90

1,00  13 .03 .
1 , 0 0  3 1 . 0 1 .
2 ,00  31 .10 .
5,00 30.06.
2,00 30.06.
2 ,00  31 .07 .
2 ,00  31 .03 .
2 ,00  31 .08 .
2 ,00  31 .10 .
2 ,00  31  .10 .
1,00 30.09.
1 ,00  30 .09 .
1 , 0 0  3 0 . 1 1 .
2 ,00  31 .08 .
2,00 30.04.
s ,00  31 .08 .
1  ,00  31 .08 .
1 ,00  31  .08 .
1 ,00 31.03.
2 ,00  31  .10 .
2,00 31.12.
2,00 30.04.
1 ,00  31 .01 .
1 , 0 0  3 1 . 1 2 .
1,00 30.06.
2,00 30.04.
2,00 29.02.
2 ,00  31 .05 .
1 ,00  31 .07 .
2 ,00  30 .11 .
2 ,00  31 .10 .
1 ,00 31.0s.
1 ,00  31  .05 .
5,00 31.05.
2 ,00  31 .05 .
2,00 31.12.
3 ,00  31  .01 .
1 , 0 0  3 0 . 1 1 .
2,00 30.09.
2,00 28.02.

3170024
1776431
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62R3896D
62R3896D
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HBLTPOO
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xT501 s1 05-B
xT1016 l36-A
2664
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17N0080
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1 7000197
sc6899
sc4069
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REKAPITULACE DPH*
10,0
15,0

*r'lr i'vpcteicr,a nrerocou sliora eeite 32rAt2s s 228,0i 35 47o,so

32 147,50

94,79

3214,40
14,21

35 361,90
109,00
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